
Spring semester of 2017/2018 academic year

K-210. Exam Schedule

Wed, 11 Apr 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Design, Programming and Security of Local Area Networks  M16-602
 Nikitin A.M.

Fri, 13 Apr 11:55 — 14:20 TEST Strength Engineering Analysis: Methods and Tools  M17-117  Zingerman K.M.
Wed, 18 Apr 14:30 — 17:50 EXAM Design, Programming and Security of Local Area Networks  M16-602

 Nikitin A.M.
Mon, 21 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Law Enforcement Agencies  S17-702  Morozov N.V.
Mon, 21 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Sensors and Detectors of Nuclear Power Systems  S15-101  Miheev V.P.
Mon, 21 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Principles of Control and Supervision  S15-706, S15-707  Andronov M.Y.
Tue, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Land Law  S15-708  Popova O.V.
Tue, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Customs law  S15-706, S15-707  Popova O.V.
Wed, 23 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Molecular Physics, Thermodynamics and Electrostatics  B17-503

 Hramchenkov D.V.
Wed, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Molecular Physics, Thermodynamics and Electrostatics  B17-514  Borisov S.N.
Wed, 23 May 16:05 — 18:00 ATT Nuclear Reactors Theory  S15-104, S15-106  Uvakin M.A., Kuzmin A.M.,

Tihomirov G.V.
Thu, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  S16-402, S16-403  Konovalov Y.V.
Thu, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  B16-402, B16-403, B16-404, B16-502

 Konovalov Y.V.
Thu, 24 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Differential and Integral Equations  S16-401  Konovalov Y.V.
Thu, 24 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Numerical Analysis  B17-105  Konovalov Y.V.
Fri, 25 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Statistical Physics  B15-201  Marinyuk V.V.
Fri, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Theoretical Physics: Statistical Physics  B15-003, B15-103  Marinyuk V.V.
Sat, 26 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  B16-402, B16-403, B16-404, B16-502

 Konovalov Y.V.
Sat, 26 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Numerical Analysis  B17-105  Konovalov Y.V.
Sat, 26 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  S16-402, S16-403  Konovalov Y.V.
Mon, 04 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  B17-202  Leonova N.M.
Tue, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Discrete Mathematics (Numerical Models)  M17-504, M17-514

 Volfengagen V.E.
Fri, 08 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Financial Analysis  S14-504, S14-505  Mamaeva A.V.
Sat, 09 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Audit and Control  S15-706, S15-707  Savina N.V.
Wed, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theoretical Physics: Quantum Mechanics, Statistical Physics  S15-001, S15-101,

S15-301  Kuzovlev A.I.
Thu, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Introduction to Nuclear Physics  S15-104, S15-106  Duhvalov A.G.,

Shustov A.E., Sosnovtsev V.V., Arhangelskiy A.I., Arhangelskaya I.V.
Fri, 15 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Digital Control Systems Design  S14-102  Tolokonskiy A.O.
Mon, 18 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Typologies of Financial Fraud  S13-505, S13-506  Nosova S.S.
Fri, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Economic Security  S14-504, S14-505  Nosova S.S.


